Raychem-DS-DOC2210-XPIF-EN-1812 nVent.com | 1
POLYMER INSULATED (PI) SERIES RESISTANCE
HEATING CABLE
XPI-F
HEATING CABLE CONSTRUCTION
nVent RAYCHEM XPI-F is a polymer insulated (PI) series heating
cable, suitable for use in ordinary and hazardous areas.
It has been designed for freeze protection and low

Chemical resistance Organic corrosives
XPI-F
Raychem-DS-DOC2210-XPIF-EN-1812 nVent.com | 2
XPI-F HEATING CABLE REFERENCES
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-F-1.8 1.8 4.3 9,5 208 1244-018798
XPI-F-2.9 2.9 4.3 7,8 143 1244-018799
XPI-F-4.4 4.4 4.3 7,2 112 1244-018800
XPI-F-7 7 4.3 6,6 83 1244-018801
XPI-F-10 10 4.3 6,5 76 1244-018802
XPI-F-11.7 11.7 4.3 6,4 65 1244-018803
XPI-F-15 15 4.3 6,1 61 1244-018804
XPI-F-17.8 17.8 4.3 6 57 1244-018805
XPI-F-25 25 3 6 57 1244-018806
XPI-F-31.5 31.5 1.3 6,4 67 1244-018807
XPI-F-50 50 1.3 6 57 1244-018808
XPI-F-65 65 1.3 5,7 53 1244-018809
XPI-F-80 80 0.7 6,1 61 1244-018810
XPI-F-100 100 1.3 5,4 67 1244-018811
XPI-F-150 150 0.4 5,9 48 1244-018812
XPI-F-180 180 0.33 5,7 51 1244-018813
XPI-F-200 200 0.4 5,6 53 1244-018814
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of temperature and the
change must be considered for design purposes.
APPROVALS
Compliant to IEC EN 62395